Bus H - AM

7:49 AM - Stop / 1645 St Marys Ln

7:50 AM - Stop / Orchard Ln & Rosemary Ln

7:52 AM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Pullman Dr

7:52 AM - Stop / Bailey School Rd & Iron Mountain Dr
7:52 AM - Stop / 1941 Iron Mountain Drive

7:53 AM - Stop / 1929 Iron Mountain Drive

7:53 AM - Stop / 1917 Iron Mountain Drive

7:53 AM - Stop / Iron Mountain Dr & Iron Mountian Dr
7:53 AM - Stop / 1946 Iron Mountain Drive

7:54 AM - Stop / 1830 Iron Mountain Drive

7:54 AM - Stop / Iron Mt & Cairo Dr

7:55 AM - Stop / 1813 Cairo Drive

7:55 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Cairo Dr

7:56 AM - Stop / 2008 Belmont Drive

7:56 AM - Stop / Pullman Dr & Belmont Dr

7:56 AM - Stop / 1906 Belmont Drive

7:56 AM - Stop / Belmont Dr & Hawk Point Dr

7:57 AM - Stop / 1832 Hawk Pointe Drive

7:58 AM - Stop / Meadow Chase Drive & Meadow Chase



7:58 AM - Stop / 307 Meadow Chase Drive
8:01 AM - Stop / Sunshine Dr & Leisure PI
8:01 AM - Stop / 613 Sunshine Drive (Wed only)
8:04 AM - Stop / Edgewood Ln & Cypress Dr
8:04 AM - Stop / 610 Cypress Drive

8:05 AM - Stop / Hemlock Ln & Cedar Ln
8:05 AM - Stop / 527 Cedar Lane

8:05 AM - Stop / 521 Cedar Lane

8:05 AM - Stop / 500 Cedar Lane

8:06 AM - Stop / Cypress Drive & Westwood
8:06 AM - Stop / 523 Cypress Drive

8:07 AM - Stop / Hemlock Ln & Edgewood Ln

8:08 AM - Stop / 503 Edgewood Ln









